
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Ida Suryani Ningsih
(Artikel Ida) FAKTOR-FAKTOR YAN…
FAKTOR-FAKTOR YANG MEMPEN…
Artikel_Ida_Suryani_Ningsih.docx
64.35K
10
3,746
24,089
22-Sep-2020 11:13AM (UTC+0700)
1393603176

Copyright 2020 Turnitin. All rights reserved.


	Digital Receipt

