## turnitin 🕖

## **Digital Receipt**

This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Submission author:	Ida Suryani Ningsih
Assignment title:	(Artikel Ida) FAKTOR-FAKTOR YAN
Submission title:	FAKTOR-FAKTOR YANG MEMPEN
File name:	Artikel_Ida_Suryani_Ningsih.docx
File size:	64.35K
Page count:	10
Word count:	3,746
Character count:	24,089
Submission date:	22-Sep-2020 11:13AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID:	1393603176



Copyright 2020 Turnitin. All rights reserved.